6X
8X
4X
7X
2X
Long Delay �
Minimum Total
Clearing Time

Engaged
Remove
Cat.
In
Digitrip RMS 310 Rating Plug
Push to Trip
Short Delay
Pickup x  In
5
73
2 8
4 6 Digitrip RMS 310
Trip Unit
40oC Ambient
Test
600 Fixed 6LES600T 1200-4800
500 Fixed 6LES500T 1000-4000
450 Fixed 6LES450T 900-3600
400 Fixed 6LES400T 800-3200
350 Fixed 6LES350T 700-2800
300 Fixed 6LES300T 600-2400
300, 400, 500, 600 Adjustable A6LES600T1 600-4800
Ampere
Rating
Available Rating Plugs